Wymondley Wood Scout and Guide Centre price list

CENTRE WITHIN DISTRICT OUTSIDE DISTRICT NON SCOUT/GUIDE
EACH MINIMUM EACH MINIMUM EACH MINIMUM

OVERNIGHT £8.00 £200 £10.00 £250 £12.00 £300

DAY RATES

Kitchen, Charges to be agreed Charges to be agreed £35.00 or £10.00

activity room,
committee room

with booking secretary
in advance

with booking secretary in
advance

Per hour as appropriate

DISTRICT
MEETINGS FREE £10.00 per hour £10.00 per hour
CAMPING £3.00 per person /night | £4.00 per person/night £4.00 per person/night

NOTE:

District includes:

Letchworth and Baldock Scout District

Letchworth Garden City Guide District

Baldock Guide District.

* Minimum Less than 25 people in the house overnight




